CD-MPX850
PARTS LIST AND DIAGRAM VIEW
In the interests of user-safety the set should be restored to its
original condition and only parts identical to those specified be
used.
MINI COMPONENT SYSTEM
CD-MPX850MODEL
CD-MPX850 Mini Component System consisting of

  XL1 RCRM-0047AWZZ AE Ceramic
  XL701 RCRSP0029AWZZ AF Crystal
[5] TRANSFORMERS
PT801 RTRNPA015AWZZ BE Power ( Main )
PT841 RTRNP0483AWZZ AL Power ( Sub )
[6] COILS
 FB1 RBLN-0061TAZZ AB Ferrite Beads,BLM18AG121SN1D
 FB2 RBLN-0061TAZZ AB Ferrite Beads,BLM18AG121SN1D
 L103 VP-MK331K0000 AB 330 µ H,Choke
 L701 VP-DH101K0000 AB 100 µ H,Choke
 L901 RCILZ0024AWZZ AC 3 µ H,Choke
 L902 RCILZ0024AWZZ AC 3 µ H,Choke
 L920 RCILZA017AWZZ AB 0.29 µ H
 L921 RCILZA017AWZZ AB 0.29 µ H
[7] CAPACITORS
 C1 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C2 VCKYCY1HB102K AA 0.001µF,50V
 C3 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C4 VCKYPA1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
 C5 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47µF,25V,Electrolytic
 C6 RC-EZ0004AWZZ AD 3.3µF,16V,Electrolytic
C7 VCKYPA1HB102K AA 0.001µF,50V
 C8 VCEAZA1AW476M AB 47µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C9 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
 C10 VCEAZA0JW108M AC 1000µF,6.3V,Electrolytic
 C11 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C12 VCKYCY1HB472K AA 0.0047µF,50V
 C13 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
 C14 VCKYCY1EF473Z AB 0.047µF,25V
 C15 VCKYCY1CB563K AA 0.056µF,16V
 C16 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
 C17 VCKYCY1CB563K AA 0.056µF,16V
 C18 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
 C19 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C20 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100 µ F,10V,Electrolytic
 C21 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C22 VCEAZA1AW477M AB 470µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C23 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C24 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
C25 VCEAZA1HW224M AB 0.22µF,50V,Electrolytic
 C26 VCKYCY1EF473Z AB 0.047µF,25V
 C27 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C28 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C29 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C30 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C31 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C32 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
[3] DIODES
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
3
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
 C33 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C34 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C35 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1µF,50V,Electrolytic
 C36 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C37 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1 µ F,16V
 C40 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C41 VCEAZA1HW106M AB 10µF,50V,Electrolytic
 C42 VCEAZA1HW106M AB 10µF,50V,Electrolytic
 C43 VCKYPA1HB152K AA 0.0015µF,50V
 C44 VCKYPA1HB152K AA 0.0015µF,50V
 C45 VCKYCY1CB104K AA 0.1µF,16V
 C46 VCEAZA1AW477M AB 470µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C47 VCKYCY1EF473Z AB 0.047µF,25V
 C48 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
 C49 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022µF,25V
 C50 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100p F (CH), 50V
 C51 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100p F (CH), 50V
 C52 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100p F (CH), 50V
 C53 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100p F (CH), 50V
 C54 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022µF,25V
 C55 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100p F (CH), 50V
 C56 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100p F (CH), 50V
 C57 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100µF,10V,Electrolytic
 C58 VCKYBT1HB103K AA 0.01µF,50V
C59 VCKYCY1HB822K AA 0.0082µF,50V
 C101 VCKYCY1HB561K AA 560 p F,50V
 C102 VCKYCY1HB561K AA 560 p F,50V
 C103 VCKYBT1HB181K AA 180 p F,50V
 C104 VCCCCY1HH181J AA 180 p F (CH),50V
 C105 VCKYCY1HB561K AA 560 p F,50V
 C106 VCKYCY1HB561K AA 560 p F,50V
 C107 VCKYCY1HB331K AA 330 p F,50V
 C108 VCKYCY1HB331K AA 330 p F,50V
 C109 VCKYCY1HB331K AA 330 p F,50V
 C110 VCKYCY1HB331K AA 330 p F,50V
 C111 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C112 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C113 VCQYKA1HM393K AB 0.039µF,50V,Mylar
 C114 VCQYKA1HM393K AB 0.039µF,50V,Mylar
 C115 VCKYCY1HB561K AA 560 p F,50V
 C116 VCKYCY1HB561K AA 560 p F,50V
 C117 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C118 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C119 VCKYCY1HB222K AA 0.0022 µ F,50V
 C120 VCKYCY1HB222K AA 0.0022 µ F,50V
 C121 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022 µ F,25V
 C123 VCKYCY1HB271K AA 270 p F,50V
 C124 VCKYCY1HB271K AA 270 p F,50V
 C125 VCEAZA1EW226M AB 22 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C126 VCEAZA1EW226M AB 22 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C127 VCQYKA1HM223K AB 0.022µF,50V,Mylar
 C128 VCQYKA1HM223K AB 0.022µF,50V,Mylar
 C129 VCKYCY1HB332K AA 0.0033 µ F,50V
 C130 VCKYCY1HB332K AA 0.0033 µ F,50V
 C131 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C132 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C133 VCEAZA1EW226M AB 22 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C134 VCEAZA1AW227M AC 220 µ F,10V,Electrolytic
 C135 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022 µ F,25V
 C137 VCQYKA1HM473K AB 0.047 µ F,50V,Mylar
 C138 VCQPKAA2AA822J AA 0.0082 µ F,50V,Thin Film
 C139 VCQYKA1HM393K AB 0.039 µ F,50V,Thin Film
 C140 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C141 VCEAZA1CW107M AC 100 µ F,16V,Electrolytic
 C143 VCEAZA1HW335M AB 3.3 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C150 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C601 VCEAZA1CW227M AC 220 µ F,16V,Electrolytic
C602 VCQYKA1HM223K AB 0.022µF,50V,Mylar
 C603 VCEAZA1AW227M AC 220 µ F,10V,Electrolytic
 C604 VCKYCY1HB681K AA 680 p F,50V
 C605 VCEAZA1HW475M AB 4.7 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
C606 VCQYKA1HM823K AC 0.082µF,50V,Mylar
C607 VCQYKA1HM823K AC 0.082µF,50V,Mylar
 C608 VCFYFA1HA124J AB 0.12µF,50V,Thin Film
 C609 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C610 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C611 VCKYCY1HB272K AA 0.0027 µ F,50V
 C612 VCKYCY1HB272K AA 0.0027 µ F,50V
 C613 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C614 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C615 VCFYFA1HA124J AB 0.12µF,50V,Thin Film

[7] CAPACITORS
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
4
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
 C623 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C624 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C625 VCKYCY1HB222K AA 0.0022 µ F,50V
 C626 VCKYCY1HB222K AA 0.0022 µ F,50V
 C640 VCEAZA1HW226M AB 22 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C641 VCEAZA1AW107M AB 100 µ F,10V,Electrolytic
 C651 VCKYCY1HB221K AA 220 p F,50V
 C652 VCKYCY1HB221K AA 220 p F,50V
 C653 VCKYCY1HB221K AA 220 p F,50V
 C661 VCKYCY1HB681K AA 680 p F,50V
 C690 VCKYCY1HB391K AA 390 p F,50V
 C691 VCKYCY1HB391K AA 390 p F,50V
 C693 VCKYCY1EF104Z AA 0.1µF,25V
C694 VCQYKA1HM103K AA 0.01µF,50V,Mylar
C697 VCQYKA1HM102K AA 0.001µF,50V,Mylar
 C701 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C702 VCEAZA1AW227M AC 220 µ F,10V,Electrolytic
 C703 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022 µ F,25V
 C704 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022 µ F,25V
 C705 VCKYCY1EF473Z AB 0.047 µ F,25V
 C706 VCKYCY1EF473Z AB 0.047 µ F,25V
C707 VCCCCY1HH150J AA 15 p F (CH),50V
C708 VCCCCY1HH150J AA 15 p F (CH),50V
 C709 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022 µ F,25V
 C710 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C712 VCEAZA1HW335M AB 3.3 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C713 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01 µ F,50V
 C714 VCKYCY1EF473Z AB 0.047µF,25V
 C715 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01 µ F,50V
 C716 VCKYCY1EF223Z AB 0.022 µ F,25V
 C717 VCKYCY1HB473K AA 0.047 µ F,50V
 C718 VCKYCY1HB473K AA 0.047 µ F,50V
 C721 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
C724 VCCCCY1HH151J AA 150 p F (CH),50V
 C801 VCEAZA1VW107M AC 100 µ F,35V,Electrolytic
 C802 VCEAZA1HW476M AB 47 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C803 VCEAZA1HW476M AB 47 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C804 VCEAZA1JW227M AB 220 µ F,63V,Electrolytic
 C805 VCEAZA2AW226M AC 22 µ F,100V,Electrolytic
 C806 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1 µ F,50V,Thin Film
 C807 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1 µ F,50V,Thin Film
C808 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1µF,50V,Thin Film
C809 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1µF,50V,Thin Film
 C810 VCFYDA2AA224J AD 0.22 µ F,50V,Thin Film
 C811 VCFYDA2AA224J AD 0.22 µ F,50V,Thin Film
C841 VCEAZA0JW108M AC 1000µF,6.3V,Electrolytic
C842 VCEAZA1VW477M AD 470µF,35V,Electrolytic
C843 VCQYKA1HM473K AB 0.047µF,50V,Mylar
! C844 RC-KZ002LAWZZ AC 4700pF,250V,Ceramic
 C850 VCEAZW1EW478M AK 4700 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C854 VCEAZA1EW227M AC 220 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C855 VCEAZA1HW476M AB 47 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C856 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1µF,50V,Thin Film
 C859 VCEAZA1HW226M AB 22µF,50V,Electrolytic
C861 VCQYKA1HM223K AB 0.022µF,50V,Mylar
 C864 VCEAZA1EW226M AB 22 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 C865 VCEAZA1EW226M AB 22 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
C869 VCQYKA1HM223K AB 0.022µF,50V,Mylar
 C885 VCKYCY1HB104K AA 0.1µF,50V
 C901 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C902 VCEAZA1HW105M AB 1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C903 VCKYCY1HB102K AA 0.001 µ F,50V
 C904 VCKYCY1HB102K AA 0.001 µ F,50V
C905 VCEAZA1HW335M AB 3.3µF,50V,Electrolytic
C906 VCEAZA1HW335M AB 3.3µF,50V,Electrolytic
 C907 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100 p F (CH),50V
 C908 VCCCCY1HH3R0C AA 3 p F (CH),50V
C909 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1µF,50V,Thin Film
 C910 VCCCCY1HH3R0C AA 3 p F (CH),50V
 C911 VCEAZA2AW107M AD 100 µ F,100V,Electrolytic
 C912 VCEAZA2AW107M AD 100 µ F,100V,Electrolytic
 C913 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100 p F (CH),50V
 C914 VCEAZA2AW107M AD 100 µ F,100V,Electrolytic
 C915 VCEAZA2AW107M AD 100 µ F,100V,Electrolytic
 C916 VCEAZA1HW107M AC 100 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C917 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01 µ F,50V
 C918 VCEAZA1HW107M AC 100 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C919 VCKYCY1HB103K AA 0.01 µ F,50V
 C920 RC-EZ0029AWZZ AN 3300 µ F,71V,Electrolytic
 C921 RC-EZ3016AWZZ AG 4700 µ F,35V,Electrolytic
 C922 RC-EZ3016AWZZ AG 4700 µ F,35V,Electrolytic
 C923 RC-EZ0029AWZZ AN 3300 µ F,71V,Electrolytic
 C925 VCEAZA1HW476M AB 47 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
C928 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1µF,50V,Thin Film
C929 VCFYFA1HA104J AB 0.1µF,50V,Thin Film
 C939 VCEAZA1HW106M AB 10 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 C946 VCEAZA1HW104M AB 0.1 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 CS01 VCKYCY1HB102K AA 0.001 µ F,50V
[7] CAPACITORS
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
5
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
 CS03 VCCCCY1HH101J AA 100 p F (CH),50V
 CS07 VCEAZA1HW226M AB 22 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 CS09 VCEAZA1HW226M AB 22 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 CS13 VCEAZA1HW106M AB 10 µ F,50V,Electrolytic
 CS15 VCEAZA1EW476M AB 47 µ F,25V,Electrolytic
 CS18 VCEAZA1CW106M AC 10 µ F,16V,Electrolytic
 CS19 VCKYCY1HB104K AA 0.1µF,50V
[8] RESISTORS
 JP1 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP2 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green

 JP721 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP723~24 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP731~32 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP802 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP803 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP804 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP807 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP809 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP810 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP812 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP817 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP819 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP821 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP822 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 JP823 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 R7 VRD-ST2CD470J AA 47 ohms,1/6W
R1 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohm,1/6W
R4 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohm,1/6W
 R8 VRS-CY1JB100J AA 10 ohms,1/16W
 R9 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
R10 VRD-ST2CD682J AA 6.8 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R10 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R11 VRD-ST2CD822J AA 8.2 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R11 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R12 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R12 VRD-ST2CD472J AA 4.7 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R13 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R13 VRD-ST2CD472J AA 4.7 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R14 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R14 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R15 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R15 VRS-CY1JB682J AA 6.8 kohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R16 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R16 VRS-CY1JB331J AA 330 ohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R17 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R17 VRD-ST2CD330J AA 33 ohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R18 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R18 VRS-CY1JB1R0J AA 1 ohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R19 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R19 VRD-ST2CD822J AA 8.2 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R20 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R20 VRD-ST2CD153J AA 15 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R21 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R21 VRD-ST2CD123J AA 12 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R22 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R22 VRD-ST2CD822J AA 8.2 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R23 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R23 VRD-ST2CD681J AA 680 ohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R24 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
[7] CAPACITORS
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
6
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
R24 VRD-ST2CD681J AA 680 ohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R25 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R25 VRD-ST2CD683J AA 68 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R26 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R26 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R27 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R27 VRD-ST2CD820J AA 82 ohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R28 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R28 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R29 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R29 VRD-ST2CD1R0J AA 1 ohm,1/6W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
R30 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
R30 VRS-CY1JB271J AA 270 ohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
 R31 VRS-CY1JB681J AA 680 ohms,1/16W
 R32 VRS-CY1JB820J AA 82 ohms,1/16W
 R33 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R34 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R35 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R36 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R37 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R38 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R39 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R40 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R41 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R42 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
R43 VRS-CY1JB220J AA 22 ohm,1/16W
 R44 VRS-CY1JB332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/16W
 R45 VRS-CY1JB151J AA 150 ohms,1/16W
 R46 VRS-CY1JB223J AA 22 kohms,1/16W
 R47 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 R48 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R49 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R50 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
R51 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohm,1/16W ( use in CD MP3 PWB-C )
 R51 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8 x 1.55mm,Green ( MAIN PWB-A1 )
 R52 VRS-CY1JB820J AA 82 ohms,1/16W ( CD SERVO PWB-C )
 R52 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8 x 1.55mm,Green ( MAIN PWB-A1 )
 R53 VRD-ST2EE1R0J AA 1 ohms,1/4W
 R54 VRD-ST2EE1R0J AA 1 ohms,1/4W
 R55 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R57 VRD-ST2CD333J AA 33 kohms,1/6W
 R58 VRS-CY1JB152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/16W
 R59 VRS-CY1JB272J AA 2.7 kohms,1/16W
 R60 VRS-CY1JB152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/16W
 R61 VRS-CY1JB272J AA 2.7 kohms,1/16W
 R62 VRD-ST2CD271J AA 270 ohms,1/6W
 R63 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R64 VRS-CY1JB392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/16W
 R65 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R66 VRD-ST2CD392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/6W
 R67 VRS-CY1JB225J AA 2.2 Mohms,1/16W
R68 VRS-CY1JB000J AA  0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 R101 VRS-CY1JB332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/16W
 R102 VRS-CY1JB332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/16W
 R103 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R104 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R105 VRS-CY1JB332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/16W
 R106 VRS-CY1JB332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/16W
 R107 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 R108 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 R109 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R110 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R111 VRD-ST2CD153J AA 15 kohms,1/6W
 R112 VRS-CY1JB153J AA 15 kohms,1/16W
 R113 VRD-ST2CD332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/6W
 R114 VRD-ST2CD332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/6W
 R115 VRD-ST2CD560J AA 56 ohms,1/6W
 R116 VRD-ST2CD560J AA 56 ohms,1/6W
 R117 VRS-CY1JB104J AA 100 kohms,1/16W
 R118 VRS-CY1JB104J AA 100 kohms,1/16W
 R119 VRS-CY1JB392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/16W
 R120 VRS-CY1JB392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/16W
R121 VRS-CY1JB123J AA 12 kohm,1/16W
R122 VRS-CY1JB123J AA 12 kohm,1/16W
R123 VRS-CY1JB822J AA 8.2 kohm,1/16W
R124 VRS-CY1JB822J AA 8.2 kohm,1/16W
R126 VRS-CY1JB682J AA 6.8 kohm,1/16W
R127 VRS-CY1JB682J AA 6.8 kohm,1/16W
 R128 VRS-CY1JB392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/16W
 R129 VRS-CY1JB392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/16W
 R130 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R131 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R132 VRS-CY1JB151J AA 150 ohms,1/16W
 R133 VRS-CY1JB151J AA 150 ohms,1/16W
 R134 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R135 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R136 VRS-CY1JB184J AA 180 kohms,1/16W
 R137 VRS-CY1JB184J AA 180 kohms,1/16W
[8] RESISTORS
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
7
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
 R138 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R139 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R140 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 R141 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R142 VRD-RT2HD820J AA 82 ohms,1/2W
 R143 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 R144 VRS-CY1JB223J AA 22 kohms,1/16W
 R145 VRD-ST2CD4R7J AA 4.7 ohms,1/6W
 R146 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R147 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R148 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R149 VRD-ST2EE151J AA 150 ohms,1/4W
 R150 VRS-CY1JB683J AA 68 kohms,1/16W
 R151 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 R152 VRS-CY1JB000J AA 0 ohms,Jumper,0.8x1.55mm,Green
 R158 VRD-ST2EE221J AA 220 ohms,1/4W
 R601 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R602 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R603 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
R606 VRS-CY1JB562J AA 5.6 kohm,1/16W
R607 VRS-CY1JB562J AA 5.6 kohm,1/16W
R608 VRS-CY1JB821J AA 820 ohm,1/16W
R609 VRS-CY1JB821J AA 820 ohm,1/16W
 R614 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R615 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R616 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R617 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 R618 VRD-ST2CD331J AA 330 ohms,1/6W
 R619 VRS-CY1JB331J AA 330 ohms,1/16W
 R620 VRS-CY1JB223J AA 22 kohms,1/16W
 R622 VRD-ST2CD103J AA 10 kohms,1/6W
 R623 VRS-CY1JB183J AA 18 kohms,1/16W
 R630 VRS-CY1JB474J AA 470 kohms,1/16W
 R631 VRS-CY1JB104J AA 100 kohms,1/16W
 R641 VRS-CY1JB223J AA 22 kohms,1/16W
 R642 VRD-ST2CD223J AA 22 kohms,1/6W
R643 VRS-CY1JB272J AA 2.7 kohm,1/16W
R644 VRS-CY1JB272J AA 2.7 kohm,1/16W
 R682 VRD-ST2CD103J AA 10 kohms,1/6W
 R683 VRS-CY1JB183J AA 18 kohms,1/16W
 R685 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
R690 VRD-ST2CD562J AA 5.6 kohm,1/6W
R691 VRD-ST2CD562J AA 5.6 kohm,1/6W
R692 VRD-ST2CD393J AA 39 kohm,1/6W
R693 VRD-ST2CD393J AA 39 kohm,1/6W
 R701 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R702 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R703 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R704 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R705 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R706 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R708 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R709 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R710 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R711 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R712 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R713 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R714 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R715 VRS-CY1JB221J AA 220 ohms,1/16W
 R716 VRD-ST2CD221J AA 220 ohms,1/6W
 R717 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R718 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R719 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R720 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R721 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R722 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R723 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R724 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R725 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R726 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R727 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R728 VRS-CY1JB561J AA 560 ohms,1/16W
 R729 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R730 VRS-CY1JB681J AA 680 ohms,1/16W
 R731 VRD-ST2CD222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/6W
 R732 VRS-CY1JB681J AA 680 ohms,1/16W
 R733 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R734 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R736 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R741 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R742 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R743 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R745 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
R746 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohm,1/16W
 R747 VRD-ST2EE1R5J AA 1.5 ohms,1/4W
 R750 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 R752 VRD-ST2EE181J AA 180 ohms,1/4W ( LED PWB-D ) Use 2 pcs
R752 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohm,1/16W ( use in DISPLAY PWB-B1 )
[8] RESISTORS
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
8
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
 R753 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R754 VRD-ST2EE331J AA 330 ohms,1/4W
 R756 VRD-ST2CD182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/6W
 R757 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R758 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R759 VRD-ST2CD122J AA 1.2 kohms,1/6W
 R760 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R761 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R762 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R763 VRD-ST2CD103J AA 10 kohms,1/6W
 R764 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R765 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R766 VRS-CY1JB272J AA 2.7 kohms,1/16W
 R769 VRS-CY1JB472J AA 4.7 kohms,1/16W
 R770 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R771 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R772 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R773 VRS-CY1JB122J AA 1.2 kohms,1/16W
 R774 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R775 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R776 VRD-ST2CD473J AA 47 kohms,1/6W
 R777 VRS-CY1JB104J AA 100 kohms,1/16W
 R778 VRD-ST2CD101J AA 100 ohms,1/6W
 R779 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R780 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 R781 VRD-ST2CD103J AA 10 kohms,1/6W
 R784 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R785 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R786 VRD-ST2EE1R5J AA 1.5 ohms,1/4W
 R787 VRS-CY1JB104J AA 100 kohms,1/16W
 R788 VRD-ST2CD392J AA 3.9 kohms,1/6W
 R801 VRD-ST2CD104J AA 100 kohms,1/6W
 R802 VRD-ST2CD473J AA 47 kohms,1/6W
 R803 VRD-ST2CD123J AA 12 kohms,1/6W
 R804 VRD-ST2EE470J AA 47 ohms,1/4W
 R805 VRD-ST2EE470J AA 47 ohms,1/4W
 R806 VRD-ST2CD473J AA 47 kohms,1/6W
 R808 VRD-RT2HD222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/2W
R841 VRD-ST2CD224J AA 220 kohm,1/6W
R842 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohm,1/6W
R843 VRD-ST2CD473J AA 47 kohm,1/6W
R844 VRD-ST2EE820J AA 82 ohm,1/4W
 R853 VRD-ST2CD223J AA 22 kohms,1/6W
 R854 VRD-ST2CD332J AA 3.3 kohms,1/6W
 R857 VRD-ST2CD223J AA 22 kohms,1/6W
R858 VRD-ST2CD221J AA 220 ohm,1/6W
 R859 VRD-ST2CD103J AA 10 kohms,1/6W
 R863 VRD-RT2HD3R3J AA 3.3 ohms,1/2W
 R864 VRD-ST2CD223J AA 22 kohms,1/6W
R885 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohm,1/16W
 R886 VRS-CY1JB223J AA 22 kohms,1/16W
 R887 VRS-CY1JB223J AA 22 kohms,1/16W
 R888 VRD-ST2CD473J AA 47 kohms,1/6W
 R889 VRD-ST2CD473J AA 47 kohms,1/6W
! R890 RR-HZA003AWZZ AD 4.7 Mohm,1/2W
 R891 VRD-ST2EE101J AA 100 ohms,1/4W
 R901 VRS-CY1JB563J AA 56 kohms,1/16W
 R902 VRS-CY1JB563J AA 56 kohms,1/16W
 R903 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R904 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R905 VRS-CY1JB561J AA 560 ohms,1/16W
 R906 VRS-CY1JB561J AA 560 ohms,1/16W
 R907 VRS-CY1JB563J AA 56 kohms,1/16W
 R908 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 R909 VRS-CY1JB333J AA 33 kohms,1/16W
 R910 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 R911 VRS-CY1JB563J AA 56 kohms,1/16W
!  R912 VRG-ST2EC101J AB 100 ohms,1/4W,Fusible
 R913 VRN-VV3LAR22J AC 0.22 kohms,3W
 R916 VRN-VV3LAR22J AC 0.22 kohms,3W
 R917 VRN-VV3LAR10J AD 0.1 kohms,3W
 R918 VRD-ST2CD152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/6W
 R919 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R920 VRS-CY1JB182J AA 1.8 kohms,1/16W
 R921 VRD-ST2CD152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/6W
 R922 VRN-VV3LAR10J AD 0.1 kohms,3W
 R925 VRD-RT2HD152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/2W
 R926 VRD-RT2HD152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/2W
 R927 VRD-ST2EE393J AA 39 kohms,1/4W
 R928 VRD-ST2EE393J AA 39 kohms,1/4W
 R929 VRD-ST2EE473J AA 47 kohms,1/4W
 R930 VRD-ST2EE473J AA 47 kohms,1/4W
 R934 VRD-ST2CD563J AA 56 kohms,1/6W
 R935 VRD-ST2CD563J AA 56 kohms,1/6W
 R937 VRS-CY1JB563J AA 56 kohms,1/16W
 R938 VRD-RT2HD100J AA 10 ohms,1/2W
 R939 VRD-RT2HD100J AA 10 ohms,1/2W
 R940 VRD-RT2HD100J AA 10 ohms,1/2W
[8] RESISTORS
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
CD-MPX850
9
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE
RANK
NEW
MARK
PART
RANK DESCRIPTION
 R941 VRD-RT2HD100J AA 10 ohms,1/2W
 R942 VRN-VV3DA471J AC 470 ohms,2W
 R943 VRN-VV3DA471J AC 470 ohms,2W
 R944 VRD-ST2CD152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/6W
 R945 VRD-ST2CD152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/6W
 R946 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 R947 VRS-CY1JB153J AA 15 kohms,1/16W
 R949 VRD-RT2HD102J AA 1 kohms,1/2W
 R950 VRD-ST2CD683J AA 68 kohms,1/6W
 R956 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
!  R958 VRG-ST2EC101J AB 100 ohms,1/4W,Fusible
 R968 VRD-ST2CD223J AA 22 kohms,1/6W

 RD03 VRD-ST2CD102J AA 1 kohms,1/6W
 RD04 VRS-CY1JB152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/16W
 RD05 VRD-ST2CD681J AA 680 ohms,1/6W
 RD06 VRS-CY1JB821J AA 820 ohms,1/16W
 RD07 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 RD09 VRS-CY1JB681J AA 680 ohms,1/16W
 RD10 VRS-CY1JB821J AA 820 ohms,1/16W
 RD11 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 RD12 VRS-CY1JB152J AA 1.5 kohms,1/16W
 RD13 VRS-CY1JB222J AA 2.2 kohms,1/16W
 RS01 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 RS03 VRS-CY1JB103J AA 10 kohms,1/16W
 RS05 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 RS07 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 RS09 VRS-CY1JB102J AA 1 kohms,1/16W
 RS11 VRS-CY1JB471J AA 470 kohms,1/16W
 RS15 VRS-CY1JB473J AA 47 kohms,1/16W
 RS17 VRS-CY1JB104J AA 100 kohms,1/16W
 RS19 VRS-CY1JB123J AA 12 kohms,1/16W
 RS21 VRD-ST2CD103J AA 10 kohms,1/6W